
2022-23 BATCH
SL.N

O
 NAME OF THE STUDENT PHOTO FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME SEX CASTE

DOB
dd/mm/yyyy

PERMANENT ADDRESS
STUDENT
 NUMBER

NATIONALITY
DOA

dd/mm/yyyy Quota Fees Paid Recpt. 
No.

1 AISHWARYA KAKMARE RAMCHANDRA SHILPA F III B 11/12/1999
Gotur Building, Indira 
Nagar, Chikkodi, Belagavi - 
591201

9113860561 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

2 ALMAS  JINABADE ZAHOORAHMED TASMEEMBANU F II B GM 25/12/2002
Junnedi Fartiliser, Near 
Syndicate Bank, Kudachi 
(Rural), Belagavi - 591311

9964269735 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 10500/- Paid to 
KEA

3 AMANULLAH TAJEEN NISARAHMED FAIROJA M II B 24/06/2002

Tpc 1619/4, Near Aman 
Clinic, Station Road, Ward 
17, Kudachi (Rural) Tq: 
Raibag, Belagavi - 591311

9632480401 Indian 11/02/2023 AIQ 150500/- Paid to 
KEA

4 AMARJEET MOHITE RAMLING GEETANJALI M III B 09/05/2004

H. No 3706, Laxmi Nagar 
Phase 2, Samarth Colony, 
Ganeshpur, Belagavi - 
591108

8050027265 Indian 01/03/2023 NRI  700500/- Paid to 
KEA

5 ANJALI SANJAY DESAI SANJAY SMITA SANJAY 
DESAI F III B 27/04/2002

CCB 183, 9th Cross, Ward 
No 46, Sadashiv Nagar, 
Belagavi- 590001

7676817574 Indian 23/02/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

6 BERAD DEEPALI SJIVAJI SHIVAJI KRANTI F GM 11/11/2004 Sonawadi, Ahemednagar, 
Maharashtra - 414001

9022061751 Indian 23/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

7 BHAMARE SAKSHI BABAJI BABAJI KUMUDINI F ST 28/06/2003

B-10, Sai-Shimpala Rajya 
Karmachari Society, 
Ashok Nagar, Satpur, 
Nashik-422012

8468976175 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

DBAET’s SBG AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
Affiliated to RGUHS Bangalore and Recognized by Ministry of AYUSH & NCISM New Delhi

Laxmi Tekadi, Ganeshpur Road, Opp Federal Bank, Belagavi-590009
Contact: 0831-2447770  Mobile: 8277937770 Email: sbgamcbelagavi@gmail.com



8 BHAVANA  BANTI BHAGHWANT SAVITA F II A 21/01/2003 Sasalatti Road, Harugeri, 
Belagavi - 591220 6360328540 Indian 11/02/2023 Managem

ent 350500/- Paid to 
KEA

9 CHAVAN AACHAL  SUBHASH SUBHASH PRATIBHA F OBC 27/12/2003

Gat No. 514, Vaki Nala, 
Malyat, Dhandri, Dist: 
Nasik-423213, 
Maharashtra

9699783199 Indian 12/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

10 DHRUV ARVIND AMBEWADKAR ARVIND SHIVAJI 
AMBEWADKAR

RAJASHREE 
ARVIND 
AMBEWADKAR

M III B 07/04/2003 H. No. 157/11, Bhandur 
Galli, Belagavi - 590001 9113860561 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 

KEA

11 GADEKAR GAURAV MADAN MADAN REKHA M GM 05/09/2003
At : Jalgaon Sapkal Tq : 
Bhokardan, Jalna , 
Maharashtra - 431112

9422406410 Indian 11/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

12 GOURIKA BASAYYA 
PARAVAYYANAVAR  BASAYYA NANDA F III B 29/11/2003 Pl. No -8, Rukmini Nagar, 

Belagavi - 590016 7026179653 Indian 23/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

13 GOUTHAM P KALAL PRAKASH ROOPA KALAL M CAT - I 25/12/2002

10th main, 8th Cross 
Mrutyunjaya Nagar, 
Ranibennur, Dist: Haveri - 
581115

9019596053 Indian 22/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

14 GUNJKAR SWAPNIL VIJAY  VIJAY LATA M  SC 25/02/2001

Sant Gadge Nagar, Chikhli 
Road, VTC Sundar Khed, 
Dist : Buldana-443001, 
Maharashtra 

9767754139 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

15 JADHAV HIRKANI  PRASHANT PRASHANT CHARUSHEELA F OBC 15/09/2004

Sujit Residency, Flat no 
10, Ramyanagari, Shirur, 
Tq. Shirur, Dist : Pune - 
412210, Maharashtra 

8308924487 Indian 12/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA



16 KENGAR BHAGYSHREE  SUBHASH SUBHASH SHITAL F SC 31/12/2002

Omkar Pales, Near 
Bachaldham, At/P: Atpadi, 
Sangali - 415301 
Maharashtra 

8668612303 Indian 12/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

17 LAXMI SURESH KOTABAGI SURESH BHARATI 
KOTABAGI F III B 16/11/2003

At: Goudawad, Post : 
Bastawad, Belagavi - 
591309

9036619194 Indian 23/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

18 MAHEBOOBPASHA ADAMALI SAYYED ADAMALI SHAKELA M II B 10/06/2002
Sulemam Majjid, At/p : 
Kudachi, Tq : 
Raibag591311 Belagavi

8792030090 Indian 22/02/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

19 MANE SNEHA VISHWAS ANITA F OBC 10/01/2004

Shiv Shakti, Gundawadi 
Street No. 11, Gundawadi, 
Bhaktinagar, Rajkot,  
Gujarat : 360002

9714434621 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

20 MANJUSHA PATIL ABHAYKUMAR SUPRIYA F III B 24/04/2003 511 Main Road, Mandoli, 
Belagavi - 590008 7483188047 Indian 02/03/2023 NRI  700500/- Paid to 

KEA

21 MEHEK ARIF KITTUR ARIF REHANA F III B 28/11/2003
Pl. No. 4, Teachers Colony, 
Khasbag, Shahapur, 
Belagavi - 590003

9591695261 Indian 02/03/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

22 MOHAMMED SHOYEB MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDDIN ZAHEDA KHATUN M III B 29/08/2003

H. No. 0156/0004, Room 
No 4, Talavali Thane, Navi 
Mumbai - 400706 
Maharashtra 

9372078235 Indian 01/03/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

23 NAJAN SHRAVANI GORAKHANATH GORAKHANATH SUNANDA F GM 24/03/2004

Muktai, Plot No C-86, Gut 
No. 134, Deolai Road, Near 
Datta Temple , 
Prathamesh Nagari, Satara 
Parisar, Satara, 
Aurangabad, Maharashtra - 
 431002

9579438768 Indian 12/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA



24 NOORMOHAMMED AMJAD NADAF AMJAD AMEENA AMJAD 
NADAF M CAT - I 18/10/2003

#2542, Maddi Galli, At/p : 
Sankeshwar, Hukkeri, 
Belagavi - 591313

9113262055 Indian 21/02/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

25 OMKAR BALARAM  GADAGANE BALARAM MALAPRABHA M (Cat-1) 
OBC 28/04/2003

#24/1 Gavali Galli, At/p : 
Bekkinakeri, Belagavi - 
591128

8722828788 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 35000/- Paid to 
KEA

26 PARVEZ SHANUL ANKALAGI SHANUL DILSHAD SHANUL 
ANKALAGI M II B 17/05/2003

Plot No. 182, Satish Nagar, 
3rd Cross, Tq: Gokak, 
Belagavi - 591307

9900744429 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

27 PATIL PANKAJKUMAR TANAJI TANAJI MADHURI M GM 27/09/2003

281,Mal Galli, At/p : 
Kaulage, Tq : Kagal, Dist : 
Kolhapur - 416235, 
Maharashtra 

8485057705 Indian 23/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

28 PATIL RUTIKA SACHIN SACHIN RAJASHREE F GM 10/09/2002 At/p Kabnur Holhapur, 
Maharashtra - 416116 8805132269 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem

ent 350500/- Paid to 
KEA

29 PATOLE NILESH SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SAVITRI M GM 23/09/2002
At/P : Malkapur, Taq : 
Karad, Dist : Satara - 
415110,  Maharashtra  

8767534053 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

30 PHALKE NANDINI  RAVINDRA RAVINDRA HARSHADA F GM 05/09/2004

T-3, Kalpak Park, 137, 
Yadav Gopal Peth, Dist : 
Satara -415002,  
Maharashtra 

8855002696 Indian 11/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

31 PRAJWAL NAYAK LINGARAJ SHARADA M III B 03/12/2004

H. No. 171/D, Pl. No 12 
Hegganavar Colony, Bed 
College Road, Gokak - 
591307 Belagavi

9739699294 Indian 22/02/2023 NIR  700500/- Paid to 
KEA



32 RAJESH HIREMATH SHRIKANTAYYA SHANTAVVA M OBC 01/09/2003 At/P: Hiremuddatti, Dist : 
Gadag - 582113 Karnataka 9108613672 Indian 22/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 

KEA

33 RASHMI MANE VENKATESH LALITA F SC (Madar) 20/07/2003

Banagar Street Mane 
House, At/p: Pachapur, 
Tq: Hukkeri, Belagavi : 
591122

9742482003 Indian 23/02/2023 Gvot 500/- Paid to 
KEA

34 SAMMED M CHOUGALE MALLINATH SUREKHA M III B 11/02/2005 At/p Siddewadi Tq Athani, 
Belagavi -591232 7019326470 Indian 01/03/2023 NRI  700500/- Paid to 

KEA

35 SAMMED SHRIPAL SANAL SHRIPAL BHARATI SHRIPAL 
SANAL M III B 05/10/2002 At/p: Savadi, Tq : Athani, 

Dist : Belagavi - 591240 7892671919 Indian 22/02/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

36 SANSKRUTI HANAMANTH ANITA F III A 03/11/2002

At/p: Halchera, Kodli, 
Kalagi Taluk, Dist : 
Kalaburgi , Gulburga - 
585324

9731790947 Indian 22/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

37 SHARADA CHANDRASHEKHAR MARILINGAMMA F II A 16/03/2004 Swami Vivekand Nagar, 
Yadgiri- 585202 Karnataka 8792242952 Indian 23/02/2023 Managem

ent 350500/- Paid to 
KEA

38 SHEZADI FAIZAHMED CHAMANMALIK FAIZAHMED ASMA FAIZAHMED 
CHAMANMALIK F II B 22/04/2003

Near Ugar Road, Noor 
Mohalla, Tq: Raibag, 
Kudachi(Rural), Belagavi - 
591311

8431052010 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 10500/- Paid to 
KEA

39 SHITOLE SANJANA SANTOSH SANTOSH RASHMI F GM 06/09/2003
At/ P: Umbraj, Karad, Dist 
: Satara - 415109 
Maharashtra 

9011571275 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA



40 SHIVACHETAN SHIVANAIKAR VINOD KALPANA 
SHIVANAIKAR M III B 24/01/2002

Keladi Road, At/p: 
Naganur, Tq : Bailhongal, 
Belagavi - 591102

9164895426 Indian 23/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

41 SIDDHI SURYAKANT TAPDIYA SURYAKANT
VARSHA 
SURYAKANT 
TAPDIYA 

F Maheshwa
ri (GM) 11/12/2001

#2277, Siddeshwar Nagar, 
Ugar Khurd, Belagavi-
591316

9380182410 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

42 SONWALKAR SANKET VITTAL VITTAL NITA M ST 23/10/2003
Sant Sawatamalinagar, 
Kolki, Phaltan, 
Maharashtra - 415523

7517398559 Indian 01/03/2023 NRI  700500/- Paid to 
KEA

43 SOUJANYA SURESH HARLAPUR SURESH RENUKA F ST 23/06/2003
H. No. : 10 Sirisampada' 
Kumareshwar Layout, Y. S. 
Colony, Dharwad - 580004

8792144352 Indian 22/02/2023 Gvot 500/- Paid to 
KEA

44 SOUMYA SANJAY POTADAR SANJAY SAVITA F II A 12/06/2003 Vittal Galli, Bhiradi, Tq : 
Raibag, Belagavi - 591217 8088435601 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 

KEA

45 SATISH SANTOSH KADAM SANTOSH VIDYA M SC (Dhor) 20/01/2002
Kalutinagar, At/p : Terdal, 
Tq : Jamkhandi - 587315 
Dist : Bagalkote

7483104378 Indian 22/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

46 SURVASE SIMRAN  WALCHAND WALCHAND PRATIBHA F III B 23/01/2003

Anandvastu Society, 
Koregoan Mul, Uruli 
Kanchan-412202, 
Dist:Pune, Maharashtra

9322763545 Indian 11/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA



47 SURYAWANSHI POOJA SUNIL SUNIL RUPALI F GM 30/04/2004 At/p Sonawadi BK, Satara, 
Maharashtra - 415523

9021405450 Indian 01/03/2023 NRI  700500/- Paid to 
KEA

48 SUSAR MEGHA  GAJANAN GAJANAN REKHA F OBC 15/07/2004

Near Saraswati Vidyalaya, 
Congress Nagar, Chikhli 
Road, VTC : Sundar Khed, 
Dist : Buldana - 443001 
Maharashtra 

7058083796 Indian 10/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

49 VANASHREE SUNIL REDEKAR SUNIL GEETANJALI F III B 27/06/2003
# 18 Ashray Colony, 
Nanawadi, Belagavi - 
590009

7899427646 Indian 22/02/2023 AIQ 200500/- Paid to 
KEA

50 VARSHA GOVIND SHIRBUR GOVIND RENUKA F III B 06/12/2003 At/p Hittinhalli, Vijayapur 
- 586122

9019113107 Indian 02/03/2023 NRI  700500/- Paid to 
KEA

51 VINAYAK DEEPAK BALEKUNDRI DEEPAK BHARATI DEEPAK 
BALEKUNDRI M III B 02/09/2003 #466/3D, Bable Galli, 2nd 

Cross, Angol, Belagavi 8884467365 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

52 VIRESH SUBHAS ANGADI SUBHAS MAHADEVI 
SUBHAS ANGADI F II B 26/07/2003

At/P : Narasalagi, Tq : 
Bagewadi, Halihal, Dist : 
Bijapur - 586203 

9845894642 Indian 11/02/2023 Gvot 60500/- Paid to 
KEA

53 WANI SHIVANJALI RAOSAHEB RAOSAHEB DWARKA F III B 10/09/2003
Mule wadi Daulawadgaon, 
Beed - 414202, 
Maharashtra 

9049435955 Indian 13/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA



54 YELPALE GAURI DATTATRAYA  DATTATRAYA ARCHANA F GM 20/09/2004 At/P Mahad Raigad, 
Maharashtra 

7875368128 Indian 22/02/2023 Managem
ent 350500/- Paid to 

KEA

Hosteller

Govt 15 GIRLS 32 24 8

All India Quota 8 BOYS 22 14 8

Management 24 TOTAL 54 38 16 54

NRI 7

Total 54



Documents Details 2022-23 batch

SL.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT KEA 10TH 12TH TC ADHAR
MIGRATIO

N 
ELIGIBITY

1 AISHWARYA KAKMARE
2 ALMAS  JINABADE
3 AMANULLAH TAJEEN
4 AMARJEET MOHITE
5 ANJALI SANJAY DESAI
6 BERAD DEEPALI SJIVAJI
7 BHAMARE SAKSHI BABAJI
8 BHAVANA  BANTI
9 CHAVAN AACHAL  SUBHASH

10 DHRUV ARVIND AMBEWADKAR
11 GADEKAR GOURAV MADAN
12 GOURIKA BASAYYA PARAVAYYANAVAR
13 GOUTHAM P KALAL
14 GUNJKAR SWAPNIL VIJAY
15 JADHAV HIRKANI  PRASHANT
16 KENGAR BHAGYSHREE  SUBHASH
17 LAXMI SURESH KOTABAGI
18 MAHEBOOBPASHA ADAMALI SAYYED
19 MANE SNEHA 
20 MANJUSHA PATIL
21 MEHEK ARIF KITTUR
22 MOHAMMED SHOYEB
23 NAJAN SHRAVANI GORAKHANATH
24 NOORMOHAMMED AMJAD NADAF 
25 OMKAR BALARAM  GADAGANE
26 PARVEZ SHANUL ANKALAGI
27 PATIL PANKAJKUMAR TANAJI
28 PATIL RUTIKA SACHIN
29 PATOLE NILESH SHIVAJI
30 PHALKE NANDINI  RAVINDRA
31 PRAJWAL NAYAK
32 RAJESH HIREMATH
33 RASHMI MANE
34 SAMMED M CHOUGALE
35 SAMMED SHRIPAL SANAL
36 SANSKRUTI 
37 SHARADA
38 SHEZADI FAIZAHMED CHAMANMALIK
39 SHITOLE SANJANA SANTOSH
40 SHIVACHETAN SHIVANAIKAR
41 SIDDHI SURYAKANT TAPDIYA
42 SONWALKAR SANKET VITTAL
43 SOUJANYA SURESH HARLAPUR
44 SOUMYA SANJAY POTADAR
45 STATISH SANTOSH KADAM
46 SURVASE SIMRAN  WALCHAND
47 SURYAWANSHI POOJA SUNIL
48 SUSAR MEGHA  GAJANAN
49 VANASHREE SUNIL REDEKAR
50 VARSHA GOVIND SHIRBUR 
51 VINAYAK DEEPAK BALEKUNDRI
52 VIRESH SUBHAS ANGADI
53 WANI SHIVANJALI RAOSAHEB
54 YELPALE GOURI DATTATRAYA
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